10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Executive Director

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

Assistant Director

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

Resource/Rti Teacher

Music Specialist

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

Info Technology Specialist

K-8 Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Department

Certificated Management

Teachers

Teachers

Certificated Management

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Class Inst Specialists

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Class Inst Specialists

Teachers

Total Wages

$111,427

$89,000

$87,596

$82,994

$81,135

$73,387

$72,097

$71,128

$69,811

$67,170

$59,635

$55,668

$51,391

$50,835

$50,385

$47,869

$46,961

$46,772



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

K-8 Teacher

Administrative Assistant

Intervention Specialist

Custodian 2

K-8 Teacher

Senior Office Clerk

Psychologist

K-8 Teacher

Speech And Language Path

Library Specialist

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

Special Ed Aide

Kindergarten Aide

K-8 Teacher

Kindergarten Aide

Special Ed Aide

Speech And Language Path

Computer Specialist
(Non Instruct)

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Teachers

Clerical

Teachers

Classified Support

Teachers

Clerical

Cert Non Management 8 Hours

Teachers

Cert Non Management 8 Hours

Class Inst Specialists

Teachers

Teachers

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Teachers

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Teachers

$44,210

$43,991

$43,627

$42,555

$38,214

$35,891

$35,603

$32,561

$25,695

$22,944

$20,932

$20,727

$12,393

$10,124

$9,861

$9,774

$9,713

$9,708



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Art Specialist

Other Classified Salaries

Special Ed Aide

Sub Teacher

Other Classified Salaries

Other Classified Salaries

Kindergarten Aide

Sub Teacher

Pe Specialist

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Dance Specialist

Pe Specialist

Dance Specialist

Other Classified Salaries

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Other Classified Salaries

Classified Support
Salaries

Instructional Aides,
Other Classified
Overtime

Other Classified
Salaries

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Class Inst Specialists
Meadows Arts & Technology
Elem

Paraeducator

Teachers

Meadows Arts & Technology
Elem

Meadows Arts & Technology
Elem

Paraeducator

Teachers

Class Inst Specialists
Teachers

Teachers

Class Inst Specialists

Class Inst Specialists

Class Inst Specialists
Meadows Arts & Technology
Elem

Teachers

Teachers

Meadows Arts & Technology
Elem

$9,226

$7,663

$7,465

$7,408

$7,227

$6,546

$5,736

$5,722

$5,470

$4,897

$4,653

$3,686

$3,628

$1,944

$1,623

$1,485

$1,375

$1,295



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Other Classified Salaries

Other Classified Salaries

Other Classified Salaries

Sub Teacher

Clerical & Office Salaries

Other Classified Salaries

Clerical & Office Salaries

Dance Specialist

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Clerical & Office
Salaries

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts & Technology
Elem

Meadows Arts & Technology
Elem

Meadows Arts & Technology
Elem

Teachers

Meadows Arts & Technology
Elem

Meadows Arts & Technology
Elem

Meadows Arts & Technology
Elem

Class Inst Specialists
Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$1,124

$1,113

$895

$660

$620

$566

$555

$371

$370

$330

$294

$110

$95

$51

$0

$0

$0

$0



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Classified Salaries

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Meadows Arts and Technology
Elementary

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Meadows Arts & Technology
Elem

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



