	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Certificated Management	\$111,427
2.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$89,000
3.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$87,596
4.	Assistant Director		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Certificated Management	\$82,994
5.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$81,135
6.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$73,387
7.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$72,097
8.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$71,128
9.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$69,811
10.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$67,170
11.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$59,635
12.	Resource/Rti Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$55,668
13.	Music Specialist		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Class Inst Specialists	\$51,391
14.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$50,835
15.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$50,385
16.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$47,869
17.	Info Technology Specialist		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Class Inst Specialists	\$46,961
18.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$46,772

19.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$44,210
20.	Administrative Assistant		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Clerical	\$43,991
21.	Intervention Specialist	Computer Specialist (Non Instruct)	Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$43,627
22.	Custodian 2		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Classified Support	\$42,555
23.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$38,214
24.	Senior Office Clerk		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Clerical	\$35,891
25.	Psychologist		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Cert Non Management 8 Hours	\$35,603
26.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$32,561
27.	Speech And Language Path		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Cert Non Management 8 Hours	\$25,695
28.	Library Specialist		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Class Inst Specialists	\$22,944
29.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$20,932
30.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$20,727
31.	Special Ed Aide		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Paraeducator	\$12,393
32.	Kindergarten Aide		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Paraeducator	\$10,124
33.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$9,861
34.	Kindergarten Aide		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Paraeducator	\$9,774
35.	Special Ed Aide		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Paraeducator	\$9,713
36.	Speech And Language Path		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$9,708

37.	Art Specialist		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Class Inst Specialists	\$9,226
38.	Other Classified Salaries		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Meadows Arts & Technology Elem	\$7,663
39.	Special Ed Aide		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Paraeducator	\$7,465
40.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$7,408
41.	Other Classified Salaries	Classified Support Salaries	Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Meadows Arts & Technology Elem	\$7,227
42.	Other Classified Salaries	Instructional Aides, Other Classified Overtime	Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Meadows Arts & Technology Elem	\$6,546
43.	Kindergarten Aide		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Paraeducator	\$5,736
44.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$5,722
45.	Pe Specialist		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Class Inst Specialists	\$5,470
46.	Sub Teacher	Other Classified Salaries	Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$4,897
47.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$4,653
48.	Dance Specialist		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Class Inst Specialists	\$3,686
49.	Pe Specialist		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Class Inst Specialists	\$3,628
50.	Dance Specialist		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Class Inst Specialists	\$1,944
51.	Other Classified Salaries		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Meadows Arts & Technology Elem	\$1,623
52.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$1,485
53.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$1,375
54.	Other Classified Salaries		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Meadows Arts & Technology Elem	\$1,295

55.	Other Classified Salaries		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Meadows Arts & Technology Elem	\$1,124
56.	Other Classified Salaries	Clerical & Office Salaries	Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Meadows Arts & Technology Elem	\$1,113
57.	Other Classified Salaries		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Meadows Arts & Technology Elem	\$895
58.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$660
59.	Clerical & Office Salaries		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Meadows Arts & Technology Elem	\$620
60.	Other Classified Salaries		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Meadows Arts & Technology Elem	\$566
61.	Clerical & Office Salaries		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Meadows Arts & Technology Elem	\$555
62.	Dance Specialist		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Class Inst Specialists	\$371
63.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$370
64.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$330
65.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$294
66.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$110
67.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$95
68.	Sub Teacher		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Teachers	\$51
69.	Board Member		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Board Member	\$0
70.	Board Member		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Board Member	\$0
71.	Board Member		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Board Member	\$0
72.	Board Member		Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Board Member	\$0

73.	Board Member	Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Board Member	\$0
74.	Board Member	Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Board Member	\$0
75.	Board Member	Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Board Member	\$0
76.	Board Member	Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Board Member	\$0
77.	Other Classified Salaries	Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	Meadows Arts & Technology Elem	\$0